Floorleds
Recessed Solid State Floor Lighting
Impress yourself with Eyeleds®…
1 2 2 7  S .  P a t r i c k  D r i v e ,  B l d g .  2 A  •   S a t e l l i t e  B e a c h ,  F L  3 2 9 3 7   •   P :  8 7 7 . 9 9 9 . 5 7 4 2   •   w w w . e y e l e d s . c o m
INTRODUCTION
Floorleds
Directional  Lighting
Accent & Safety Lighting

C
C
Floorleds DImensions Order Codes
A
A
A
A
6.5mm
45mm
40mm
7mm
50m Max Wire Run
45mm45mm45mm
125cm600cm 125cm
5.5mm
Flooring
Thickness
Floorled
Floor Floor
1 2 2 7  S .  P a t r i c k  D r i v e ,  B l d g .  2 A  •   S a t e l l i t e  B e a c h ,  F L  3 2 9 3 7   •   P :  8 7 7 . 9 9 9 . 5 7 4 2   •   w w w . e y e l e d s . c o m
ACCESSORIES FOR INTERIOR EYELEDS®
Accessories
EA-10001, Built-In Power Supply
•	 In: 100-120V AC, 50-60hz, 0.22A
•	 Out: 12V DC, 10W, 833mA
•	 Non-Dimmable
•	 For dry location use only
•	 Powers up to:	 32 Round Floorleds or Multi Fixtures
	 	 32 Guide Floorleds or Multi Fixtures
	 	 16 Square Floorleds or Multi Fixtures
	 	 6 PowerEYE® Fixtures
•	 See Driver Datasheet for additional information.
EA-15001, Installation Box for Floor Tile & Stone
•	 Closable lid allows excess wiring to be stored under the Eyeleds® fixture
•	 8 break-offs for incoming and outgoing cable conduit # EA-14001
•	 Self adhesive tape is pre-applied to the backside for easy install
•	 Prevents mortar and glue from seeping up through the Eyeleds® fixture
during installation
•	 The items height of 5/32” blends into mortar or thin-set that is applied
with a 3/8” or larger square notched trowel
EA-14001, Cable Conduit for Tile, Plaster & Quartz
•	 Under-floor conduit for Eyeleds® wiring
•	 Apply thin-set up to conduit using a 3/8” Square notched trowel
•	 Cabling lays in the conduit and the hinged lid snaps shut
•	 Used at the start of a run or between installation boxes
•	 Pre-applied double sided taped: peel and stick to substrate
•	 Protects cabling from being skinned or accidentally cut
•	 Dimensions: 46.5”L x 9/16”W x 1/8”H
EA-11001, Plug-In Power Supply
•	 In: 100-240V AC, 50-60hz, 0 .15A
•	 Out: 12V DC, 6W, 500mA
•	 Non Dimmable
•	 Dry location use only
•	 Powers up to:	 20 Round Floorleds or Multi Fixtures
	 	 20 Guide Floorleds or Multi Fixtures
	 	 10 Square Floorleds or Multi Fixtures
	 	 4 PowerEYE® Fixtures
•	 See Driver Datasheet for additional information.
EA-17001, Installation Box for Carpet & Laminate
•	 Closable lid allows excess wiring to be stored under the fixtures
•	 8 break-offs for incoming and outgoing cable conduit # EA-16001
•	 Self adhesive tape is pre-applied to the backside for easy install
•	 Helps to prevent glue from seeping up through the Eyeleds® fixture during
direct glue down hardwood or laminate installations
•	 The 3/16” thickness integrates with carpet padding or foam
underlayments that is 1/4” of greater
EA-12001, T-Splitter
•	 Length: 4.73”
•	 One female and two Male plug connectors
•	 Can be used with Floorleds, Multi and PowerEYE® systems
•	 When used under flooring, use the Plug-Connector Box to